ChargePoint® CPF50 Level 2 Charging Stations
for Fleet
Specifications and Ordering Information
ChargePoint® CPF50 Level 2 Charging Stations for Fleet
Datasheet
2
CHARGEPOINT is a trademark of ChargePoint, Inc.
Ordering Information

CHARGEPOINT is a trademark of ChargePoint, Inc.
Required Companion Products
Description Order Code
ChargePoint Cloud Plan Please contact Eaton EV solution architect.
Station Initial Activation CPF-ACTIVE
Recommended Companion Products for Fleet Applications
Description Order Code Eaton Catalog Numbers
ChargePoint Installation CPF50-STATION-INSTALL EX1676-00
ChargePoint Assure CPF-ASSURE1 PN0050-01
CPF-ASSURE2 PN0051-01
CPF-ASSURE3 PN0052-01
CPF-ASSURE4 PN0053-01
CPF-ASSURE5 PN0143-01
General Specifications
Electrical Input
CPF50 supports flexible current settings up to 50 A to fit your needs.